
Researcher Research Project/ Activity for Mentee

Contact Information (Email/Phone)
LAST Name FIRST Name

D
egree(s)

Academic Title(s) Pediatric Divisions
Research Type                       
(basic science, clinical, HSR)

Research Interest(s)

Brain and Behavior

Barnert Elizabeth
MD, 

MPH, 
MS

Associate Professor General Pediatrics HSR Youth legal system Justice Child exploitation & trafficking Child welfare Equity ebarnert@mednet.ucla.edu / 510-703-1503

Choe Meeryo MD
HS Assistant Clinical 

Professor
Neurology Clinical/ HSR Traumatic brain injury Concussions Headache mchoe@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-6196

Dudovitz Rebecca
MD, 
MS

HS Associate Clinical 
Professor

General Pediatrics HSR Child education School environment Social networks Substance abuse Child development Primary care rdudovitz@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-339-1296

Giza Christopher MD Professor Neurology Basic Science/ Clinical Brain development Traumatic brain injury Concussions Genetics Imaging cgiza@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-8681

Halfon Neal
MD, 
MPH

Professor General Pediatrics Child education Brain development Public health Equity Adverse childhood experiences nhalfon@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-794-0967

Hussain Shaun
MD, 
MS

HS Clinical Professor Neurology Clinical / Translational Epilepsy Computational EEG Infantile Spasms Machine-learning/AI shussain@mednet.ucla.edu

Iyer Sai MD
HS Assistant Clinical 

Professor
Developmental 

Behavioral Pediatrics 
HSR Child education Brain development Literacy siyer@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-7601

Jun-Ihn Esther MD Clinical Instructor General Pediatrics
Mixed-Methods / Qualitative 

Study
Health Services Family-centered rounds

Limited English-proficiency 
families

Quality improvement ejun@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-469-3372

Kornblum Harley
MD, 
PhD

Professor Neurology Basic Science Genetics Brain tumor Brain development Stem cells hkornblum@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-794-7866

Leifheit Kathryn
PhD, 
MSPH

Assistant Professor HSR Equity Housing Urban health Health services delivery Program evaluation kleifheit@mednet.ucla.edu / 715-897-1921

Lerner Carlos
MD, 
MPhil

Clinical Vice Chair, 
Directory of Quality, 

Physician Informatist, 
Associate Professor

General Pediatrics Clinical/ HSR Healthcare delivery Patient experience Quality improvement Patient outcomes Primary care clerner@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-794-2268

Lin James MD
HS Associate Clinical 

Professor
General Pediatrics Clinical Health Care Quality

Time series and statistical 
process control

Respiratory scoring
Antimicrobial 
Stewardship

Patient experience jasmeslin@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-709-8130

Matsumoto Joyce MD
HS Associate Clinical 

Professor
Neurology Traumatic brain injury Epilepsy Ketogenic diet EEG jmatsumoto@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-6196

Mazarati Andrey
MD, 
PhD

Adjunct Professor Neurology Basic Science Epilepsy amazarati@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-206-5198

Nariai Hiroki
MD, 
PhD, 
MS

HS Assistant Clinical 
Professor

Neurology Clinical Epilepsy Imaging EEG Neurosurgery hnariai@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-6196

Nelson Stanley MD
Professor, Vice Chair of 

Human Genetics
Genetics Genetics Neuromuscular disorders Neurodevelopmental diseases Rare diseases snelson@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-794-7981

Rajaraman Raj
MD, 
MS

HS Associate Clinical 
Professor

Neurology Clinical/Translational Rare genetic epilepsies Tuberous Sclerosis Complex CDKL5 Clinical Trials rrajaraman@mednet.ucla.edu

Sankar Raman
MD, 
PhD

Professor Neurology Epilepsy Neurosurgery Ketogenic diet rsankar@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-6196

Schickedanz Adam MD Assistant Professor General Pediatrics Clinical/ HSR Adverse childhood experiences Mental health Equity Patient outcomes Primary care aschickedanz@mednet.ucla.edu / Ph: use email

Szilagyi Moira
MD, 
PhD

HS Clinical Professor & 
AAP President, Division 

Chief

Developmental 
Behavioral Pediatrics

HSR Adverse childhood experiences Brain development Equity Primary care Child welfare mszilagyi@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-794-5361

Thang Christine MD
HS Assistant Clinical 

Professor
General Pediatrics Educational Scholarship Medical education Trauma-informed care

Mental & Behavioral Health 
Care

ACEs/PCEs cthang@mednet.ucla.edu

Wilson Rujuta MD HS Clinical Instructor Neurology Clinical Neurodevelopmental diseases Genetics Epilepsy Neuromuscular disorders rbhatt@mednet.ucla.edu / 208-520-6778

Wu Joyce MD Associate Professor Neurology EEG Epilepsy Imaging Neurosurgery Neurodevelopmental diseases joycewu@mednet.ucla.edu / Ph: use email

Cancer and Regeneration
Ch'ng James MD Clinical Instructor Hematology/ Oncology Cancer Cell metabolism jchng@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-6708

Chang Vivian
MD, 
MS

HS Assistant Clinical 
Professor

Hematology/ Oncology Basic Science Cancer Cancer predisposition Leukemia Stem cells vchang@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-6708

Crooks Gay MBBS Professor Immune system Stem cells Immunotherapy Cancer Hematopoiesis gcrooks@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-206-0205

De Oliveira Satiro MD
HS Assistant Clinical 

Professor
Hematology/ Oncology Basic Science Cancer Immunotherapy Stem cells sdeoliveira@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-6708

Federman Noah MD

Director of the 
Pediatric Bone and Soft 

Tissue Sarcoma 
Program, HS Clinical 

Professor

Hematology/ Oncology Cancer Sarcomas Imaging nfederman@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-6708

Gomperts Brigitte MD Associate Professor Hematology/ Oncology Basic Science Stem cells Lung development Cancer Lung injury bgomperts@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-6708

Jonas Steven
MD, 
PhD

Assistant Clinical 
Professor

Hematology/ Oncology Basic Science Cancer Stem cells Gene therapy Nanotechnology Immunotherapy sjjonas@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-6708

Kohn Donald MD Professor Hematology/ Oncology Basic Science/ Clinical Cancer Gene therapy Immunodeficiency Immunotherapy dkohn1@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-794-1964

Marcus Elizabeth MD Assistant Professor Gastroenterology Basic Science Bacterial infections Host-pathogen interactions Gastric disease emarcus@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-206-6134

Martin Martin
MD, 
MPP

Professor, Vice Chair of 
Academic Affairs

Gastroenterology Basic Science Stem cells Intestinal disorders Malabsorption mmartin@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-794-5532

Martinez Julian
MD, 
PhD

Associate Professor Genetics (Medical) Basic Science/ Clinical Genetics Rare diseases julianmartinez@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-794-2405

Nowicki Theodore Scott
MD, 
PhD

Assistant Professor Hematology/ Oncology Basic Science Cancer Immunotherapy Cellular therapy Epigenetics Spatial profiling tnowicki@mednet.ucla.edu / 570-419-2019

Cardiovascular Health

Fajardo Martinez Viviana MD
Assistant Clinical 

Professor
Neonatology Basic Science Maternal-child health Cardiac regeneration Glucose physiology vfajardo@mednet.ucla.edu / 773-957-6033

Levi Daniel MD Professor Cardiology Basic Science/ Clinical Cardiac surgery Congenital cardiac disease dlevi@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-267-7600

Touma Marlin
MD, 
PhD

Assistant Professor Neonatology Basic Science Congenital cardiac disease Imaging Genetics mtouma@mednet.ucla.edu / 617-755-6639

Infection, Inflammation and Immunity

Adachi Kristina MD
Assistant Clinical 

Professor
Infectious Diseases Clinical/ HSR Maternal-child health Infectious diseases HIV kadachi@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-5235

Aldrovandi Grace MD
Professor, Division 

Chief
Infectious Diseases HIV Maternal-child health Immune development Infectious diseases Microbiome galdrovandi@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-206-6384

Bryson Yvonne MD Distinguished Professor Infectious Diseases Basic Science/ Clinical HIV Maternal-child health ybryson@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-5235

Bulut Yonca MD HS Clinical Professor Critical Care Iron disorders Innate immunity ybulut@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-9124

Butte Manish
MD, 
PhD

Professor, Division 
Chief

Allergy/ Immunology 
and Rheumatology

Basic Science/ Clinical Immunodeficiency Infectious diseases Genetics Rare diseases mbutte@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-6481

Ettenger Robert MD
Distinguished 

Professor, Professor 
Emeritus

Nephrology Basic Science Pharmacokinetics Transplant immunology rettenger@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-721-0115

Hwang Loris
MD, 
MS

Associate Professor Adolescent Medicine Clinical Gynecology Contraception lhwang@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-5995

Kaur Ishminder MD
HS Assistant Clinical 

Professor
Infectious Diseases Clinical Infectious diseases Antimicrobial stewardship Diagnostic stewardship ikaur@mednet.ucla.edu

Krogstad Paul MD Professor Infectious Diseases HIV pkrogstad@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-206-8985

Kuo Caroline MD
HS Assistant Clinical 

Professor
Allergy/ Immunology 

and Rheumatology
Basic Science Immunodeficiency Gene therapy Rare diseases Genetics ckuo@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-6481

McDiarmid Suzanne MD Professor Gastroenterology Immunosuppression Transplantation smcdiarmid@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-206-6134

Moscicki Anna-Barbara MD
Professor, Division 

Chief, CDI Co-Director
Adolescent Medicine Clinical HPV Sexually transmitted diseases Microbiome Cancer Screening Cervical Cancer amoscicki@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-5995

Nielsen Karin MD Professor Infectious Diseases HIV Infectious diseases Maternal-child health Congenital infections knielsen@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-5235

Okelo Sande
MD, 
PhD

Associate Professor Pulmonology Asthma Healthcare delivery sokelo@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-267-0606

Ross Mindy
MD, 

MBA, 
MAS

HS Assistant Clinical 
Professor

Pulmonology Clinical Asthma Clinical informatics mross@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-5930

Sapru Anil
MD, 
MAS

Professor Critical Care Clinical / Translational Organ Failure Multi-omics anilsapru@ucla.edu

Schwingshackl Andreas
MD, 
PhD

Associate Professor, 
Dorothy & Robert 

Keyser Endowed Chair
Critical Care Basic Science Lung injury Respiratory distress Inflammation aschwingshackl@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-6752

Szilagyi Peter
MD, 
MPH

Executive Vice Chair, 
VC, Translational 
Research; CDI Co-
Director, Professor

General Pediatrics Clinical/ HSR Vaccinations Healthcare delivery Outcomes research Public health Primary care pszilagyi@mednet.ucla.edu / Ph: use email

Whang Emily MD HS Clinical Instructor Gastroenterology Cholesterol metabolism Transplant immunology ewhang@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-206-6134

Neonatal Health and Development

Calkins Kara
MD, 
MSCR

HS Associate Clinical 
Professor, Director of 

Neonatology 
Fellowship

Neonatology Clinical Nutrition Gastrointestinal disorders Imaging Obesity kcalkins@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-720-0321

Chu Alison MD Assistant Professor Neonatology Vascular diseases Prematurity Retinopathy alisonchu@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-9436

Devaskar Sherin MD

Distinguished 
Professor, Chair of the 

Department of 
Pediatrics

Neonatology Basic Science Maternal-child health Physiology Glucose physiology Diabetes Environmental exposures sdevaskar@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-5095

Devaskar Udayakumar MD
Professor, Chief of 

Neonatology
Neonatology Human milk Nutrition Maternal-child health Lung injury Diabetes udevaskar@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-9436

Garg Meena MD HS Clinical Professor Neonatology Nutrition Maternal-child health Infection control mgarg@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-794-8864

Kallapur Suhas MD
Professor, Division 

Chief
Neonatology Basic Science Maternal-child health Inflammation Infectious disease Lung injury Prematurity skallapur@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-9436

Kalpashri Kesavan MD
HS Assistant Clinical 

Professor
Neonatology Prematurity Cerebral palsy Physiology kkesavan@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-6304

Sabnis Animesh
MD, 

MSHS, 
MFA

HS Assistant Clinical 
Professor

Neonatology Clinical/ HSR Equity Ethics Healthcare delivery asabnis@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-9436

Nutrition, Metabolism and Growth

Guerrero Alma
MD, 
MPH

HS Associate Clinical 
Professor

General Pediatrics Clinical/ HSR Equity Obesity Healthcare Delivery Brain Development Primary care aguerrero@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-794-2268

Hanudel Mark
MD, 
MS

HS Assistant Clinical 
Professor

Nephrology Basic Science/ Clinical Physiology Bone Metabolism Nephrology mhanudel@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-383-1257



Laster Marciana
MD, 
MSCR

Assistant Professor Nephrology Basic Science Equity Hypertension Kidney Failure Bone Metabolism mlaster@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-206-6987

Mittelman Steven
MD, 
PhD

Professor, Division 
Chief; CDI Co-Director

Endocrinology Basic Science/ Clinical Leukemia Obesity Diet Chemotherapy Physiology smittelman@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-6496

Pearl Meghan
MD, 
MS

Assistant Professor Nephrology Basic Science/ Clinical Transplant immunology Kidney failure Inflammation mpearl@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-206-6987

Salusky Isidro MD
Distinguised Professor, 

Division Chief
Nephrology Bone metabolism Kidney failure Rare diseases isalusky@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-206-6987

Su Maureen MD Professor 
Microbiology/ 

Immunology & Medical 
Genetics

Immunology Immunotherapy Diabetes masu@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-825-2130

Venick Robert MD Professor Gastroenterology Transplant immunology Intestinal failure Genetics rvenick@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-206-6134

Wong Derek MD
HS Associate Clinical 

Professor
Genetics Genetics Metabolic disorders dawong@mednet.ucla.edu / 310-206-6581

Macadangdag Ben MD Adjunct Instructor Neonatology bmacadangdang@mednet.ucla.edu / Ph: use emailMicrobiome Genetics

Sallee Colin MD, MS HS Clinical Instructor Critical Care csallee@mednet.ucla.edu / Ph: use emailLung injury Respiratory failure


